cersanit

MARBLE ROOM CREAM 20Xé60
KOLEKCJA MARBLE ROOM

KOD PRODUKTU W474-003-1

Opis produktu

Kolorystyka

Ptytka mrozoodporna
Ptytka rektyfikowana
Ptytka tonalna
Przeznaczenie

Rodzaj powierzchni
Wykonczenie powierzchni
Wzor/design

Zastosowanie

Dane techniczne

Klasyczne beze
Nie

Nie

Tak

Wewnatrz
Gtadka
Matowa
Kamien

Sciana

Format produktu

Grubos¢ produktu

Gwarancja

llos¢ metréw 2 w opakowaniu
Klasa tonalnosci

Liczba sztuk w opakowaniu
Waga opakowania

Kod EAN

Indeks produktu

20x60

9 mm

6 lat

1,08

V2

9

16,50 kg
5907753238177
TWZZ1094955994


http://www.cersanit.com.pl/plytki-ceramiczne/marble-room_1,113.html

